














		データシートサーチシステム	
    	
			 
    		   Japanese  ▼	


			
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand


		    
	

	


	ALLDATASHEET.JP

	

Part #
Description
Marking







X  





 




	
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included


All Manufacturers










	



	
Preview
	
PDF
	
Download
	
HTML
	
	Chat AI



	





	


	
 CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA データシート(PDF) 8 Page - TDK Electronics







	
	 部品番号	 CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA
	
	部品情報	 MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS 
	
	 Download	  20 Pages
	
	Scroll/Zoom	

100% 

	
	メーカー	 TDK [TDK Electronics]
	
	ホームページ	 http://www.tdk.com
	
	Logo	 
	

		








	
 CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA データシート(HTML) 8 Page - TDK Electronics



	


											







zoom in
zoom out

 

	
 8 / 20 page
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
C0G
X5R
X7R
1H
(50V)
1H
(50V)
1V
(35V)
1E
(25V)
1C
(16V)
1A
(10V)
1H
(50V)
1V
(35V)
1E
(25V)
1C
(16V)
1A
(10V)
0J
(6.3V)
1,000
1,200
1,500
1,800
2,200
2,700
3,300
3,900
4,700
5,600
6,800
8,200
10,000
15,000
22,000
33,000
100,000
150,000
220,000
330,000
470,000
680,000
1,000,000
1,500,000
2,200,000
3,300,000
4,700,000
6,800,000
10,000,000
102
122
152
182
222
272
332
392
472
562
682
822
103
153
223
333
104
154
224
334
474
684
105
155
225
335
475
685
106
CGA4(2012) [EIA CC0805]
0.60 mm
0.85 mm
1.25 mm
J: ± 5%
K: ± 10%
M: ± 20%
Capacitance
(pF)
Code
Tolerance
Capacitance
Range Chart
Capacitance Range Chart
Temperature Characteristics: C0G (0 ± 30ppm/ºC), X5R (±15%), X7R (±15%)
Rated Voltage: 50V (1H), 35V (1V), 25V (1E), 16V (1C), 10V (1A), 6.3V (0J)
Standard Thickness
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	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
	

TDK Electronics	
CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA
	


878Kb / 23P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS

March 2021
	
CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA
	


131Kb / 1P	   Automotive Grade ( General (Up to 50V) )

	
CGA2B2C0G1H391J050BA
	


185Kb / 3P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
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	メーカー	部品番号	データシート	部品情報
	

EPCOS	
X8R
	


112Kb / 13P	   Multilayer ceramic capacitors Chip capacitors

	

NIC-Components Corp.	
NMC0402X7R104K16TRPF
	


138Kb / 4P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	

TDK Electronics	
C1005C0G1H1R5C050BA
	


173Kb / 31P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	
C1608X5R0J226M080AC
	


2Mb / 55P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS

	
C3216X7R1C105K
	


197Kb / 31P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	
C3216X7R1V106M160AC
	


2Mb / 55P	   MULTILAYER CERAMIC CHIP CAPACITORS

	
CKG57NX5R1E476M500JH
	


109Kb / 9P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	
C3225X5R1C226K
	


173Kb / 31P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	

Kyocera Kinseki Corpota...	
CM32Y5V106Z16AT
	


163Kb / 16P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	

TDK Electronics	
C0603X5R0J224K
	


463Kb / 2P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

	

NIC-Components Corp.	
NMC1
	


268Kb / 4P	   Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
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